
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(af any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company’s S e 9 5/ 9 9 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05310770 

Name of Company 

(a) MOBILITY FREEDOM LIMITED 

I/We (b) Joseph Gordon Maurice Sadler 

Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP 

Cumberland House, 35 Park Row, Nottingham NGI 6EE 

the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 
Company’s affairs as at (c) 08 April 2015 

Signed co Date S| | {iS 

For Official use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

*A452DW48" 

AOS 10/04/2015 #372 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

MOBILITY FREEDOM LIMITED 05310770 

Statement as to the affairs of 

(a) Insert name and 

address of registered MOBILITY FREEDOM LIMITED 
office of the company of 

Granville Hall 

Granville Road 

Leicester 
LE1 7RU 

(b) Insert date on the 08 April 2015, the date that the company went into liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated im this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 08 April 2015 the date that the company went 
into liquidation 

Full name John Edward Farnham 

Signed S| a 

. ao 

S\ Ul 2ers 
Dated 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Less Amounts Owing to HSBC Bank Pic (Enderby) 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 

Stock/Inventory on Hand 
Tangible assets 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature Date 

Book Value Estimated to 
Realise 

£ £ 

(51,930) (51,930) 

1,815 0 
8,525 6,500 

79 0 

10,419 6,500 

10419 6,500 



Al — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 
Wages 

Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) 

, Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 
Deficiency in Preferential Claims (b/d) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (b/d) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards creditors 

Share Capital 
£1 Ordinary shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

Signature Date 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ £ 

6,500 

(6,330) 
(2,223) 

(8,554) 

(2,054) 

0 

NIL 

(51,930) 

(53,984) 

0 

0 

NIL 

(41,971) 
(32,245) 
(71,883) 
(2,054) 

(148,152) 

(148, 152) 

(51,930) 

(200,082) 

(100) 

(100) 

(202 236) 



aed 
aineuaig 

payuny 
000 

88 
867'E 

ALE 
(EAD 

pusdpiig 
arersq 

[eLnsnpul 
pua#pug 

‘peoy 
qUON 

OF 
WN 

seoypyyray | oawik y 
000 

LU 
S6S‘E 

N
A
 
8
6
 

S4tYsId]S90I0 M
WO0d9]9 ], 
94}1] JO UONUI}A1 
BUIUIL(D 

S10 
PIsD 

PUL 
SdIAIJaS 

JO 
SPOOT 

yo 
Ayddns 

a
y
y
 JO sourape 

Suipes ys, 
